NUMER MIESZKANIA

P4-05

PIETRO IV
STUDZIENNA

RZUT MIESZKANIA

ZESTAWIENIE POWIERZCHNI

1. P. DZIENNY+ANEKS KUCH.
2. L AZIENKA
3. SYPIALNIA
4. SYPIALNIA

5. TARAS

LOKALIZACJA BUDYNKU

D

RAZEM:

22,64m?

3,99m?
10,89m?
14,01m?

51,53m?
10,59m?

LOKALIZACJA W BUDYNKU

Om

1m

2m

3m

4m 5m
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